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2003 - 2004 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
418862 
419050 

O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
OSU/CLGT 

2003 - 2004 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
400483 
417418 
418769 
418778 
418882 
418893 
418894 
418991 
418992 

PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
METROCALL 
INTL CONFERENCE | 
DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
WOODLAND ANIMAL 
ACCURINT 
ACCURINT 
ROCIC 
EVIDENCE TECHNOLOGY 

2003 - 2004 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 

400187 
~ 400193 
400197 
400198 
400201 
400202 
400203 
400222 
405222 
406588 
407336 
410945 
413465 
413850 
414423 
415226 
415264 
415806 
416291 
416433 
416568 
416604 
416606 
416807 
416884 
416938 
417022 
417097 
417652 
417656 
417657 
417658 
417661 

' 417666 
417667 
417868 
417889 
417896 
417902 
417947 
417950 
417998 
418053 
418145 
418202 
418203 
418254 
418546 
418567 
418575 
418668 
418671 

2003 - 2004 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT 

BORG COMPRESSED STEEL 
LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
MIDWEST PEST CONTROL CO 
CULLIGAN OF TULSA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
EAST TULSA DODGE INC 
WARREN CAT 
PRO-PATCH COMPANY 
BETTER PRICE PORTABLE 
SAF-T-GLOVE INC 
SAF-T-GLOVE INC 
MEDSAFE 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE 
KOCH MATERIALS CO 
INTERNATIONAL SAFETY LLC 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
DIAMOND TRIUMPH AUTO 
TULSA NEW HOLLAND INC 
T & W TIRE CO 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
ENLOW TRACTORS INC 
SOONER TIRE 
GRAINGER W W INC 
WELDON PARTS INC 
SAF-T-GLOVE INC 
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC 
XPEDX TULSA 
KOCH MATERIALS CO 
FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC 
XPEDX TULSA 
RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE 
UNITED RENTALS INC 
FINISH MASTER AUTO 
SAF-T-GLOVE INC 
MEDSAFE 
PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
WHITE STAR MACHINERY 
HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
INDUSTRIAL SPLICING 
TULSA BRAKE & CLUTCH 

417975 
418231 

GRAINGER W W INC 
LLOYD RICHARDS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

CLOTHING & UNIFORM 
RENTALS & LEASES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
TRAINING : 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
ROAD & BRIDGE REPAIR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

0.50 
40.00 

968.00 
5.10 

100.00 
452.90 
26.07 
11.75 
9.75 

300.00 
24.00 

100.00 
330.00 
147.00 
259.43 
259.43 
135.10 
75.00 
11.00 

199.00 
465.00 
85.00 

183.48 
533.00 
483.64 

2,400.49 
9,120.00 
1,945.00 
243.35 
34.90 

113.70 
15,988.60 

504.54 
232.39 
748.56 
98.19 

2,876.56 
200.40 
209.60 
59.95 

7,937.03 
62.86 
24.25 

323.36 
143.50 
586.02 
193.90 
280.69 
31.24 

695.78 
132.00 
96.32 

600.00 
385.76 

4,389.00 
429.86 
18.02 
37.60 

148.17 
280.00 
93.99 
75.60 

201.89 

549.00 
1,063.20 


